
Updated April 2020 
 

Respondent Advisors 

 
Tricia Rodriguez 
Director, Center for Leadership & Service  
Patricia.Rodriguez@unt.edu  
940-565-3885 
Union 345 
 
 
Seyi Ajayi 
Graduate Assistant, Student Affairs Assessment 
Efundunni.Ajayi@unt.edu  
Hurley 207 
 
 
Alexa Bilich 
Coordinator, Center for Leadership & Service  
Alexa.Bilich@unt.edu  
940-565-3694 
Union 345 
 
 
Tony Boykin-King 
Marketing Coordinator 
Antonio.King@unt.edu 
940-565-3816 
Union 
 
 

Todd Gray 
Office Support Associate, Housing & Residence Life 
Benjamin.Gray@unt.edu  
940-565-3322 
Mozart Square Hall 100 
 
Pamela Milner 
Pamela.Milner@unt.edu 
940-369-7496 
BLB 110 
 
 
Tori Nelson 
Director, Upward Bound 
Tori.Nelson@unt.edu 
940-565-4182 
GAB 337 
 
 
 
Kerry Stanhope  
Assistant Director, Meadows Center 
Kerry.Stanhope@unt.edu 
940-565-2418 
Chestnut 301 
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